

RETIRO DE BORDO Y OBRAS DE PROTECCION MARGEN IZQUIERDA DEL RIO CHAMELECON COLONIA LAS MORALES,
SECTOR CHAMELECON.

bordo nuevo

Corte EN Bordo

EST	AREA	VOLUMEN	VOL. ACUM.
KMS	M2	M3	M3
0+020.00	90.58	0.00	0
0+040.00	85.16	1,757.35	1,757.35
0+060.00	85.41	1,705.70	3,463.05
0+079.85	83.31	1,674.59	5,137.64
0+080.00	84.64	12.60	5,150.24
0+100.00	90.29	1,749.33	6,899.57
0+120.00	86.88	1,771.70	8,671.27
0+140.00	88.47	1,753.55	10,424.82
0+141.20	88.18	105.99	10,530.81
0+160.00	84.83	1,626.30	12,157.11
0+180.00	95.78	1,806.11	13,963.22
0+200.00	104.24	2,000.14	15,963.36
0+220.00	104.65	2,088.86	18,052.22
0+240.00	104.31	2,089.62	20,141.85
0+260.00	90.37	1,946.85	22,088.69
0+279.74	88.71	1,767.55	23,856.24
0+280.00	82.29	22.23	23,878.48
0+300.00	61.44	1,437.29	25,315.76
0+320.00	48.01	1,094.46	26,410.22

EST	AREA	VOLUMEN	VOL. ACUM.
KMS	M2	M3	M3
0+020.00	87.96	0.00	0
0+040.00	80.92	1,688.80	1,688.80
0+060.00	83.51	1,644.30	3,333.10
0+079.85	77.62	1,599.22	4,932.32
0+080.00	79.45	11.78	4,944.10
0+100.00	76.46	1,559.10	6,503.20
0+120.00	78.19	1,546.50	8,049.70
0+140.00	82.73	1,609.20	9,658.90
0+141.20	83.12	99.51	9,758.41
0+160.00	94.74	1,671.88	11,430.29
0+180.00	49.12	1,438.60	12,868.89
0+200.00	101.40	1,505.20	14,374.09
0+220.00	107.52	2,089.20	16,463.29
0+240.00	70.64	1,781.60	18,244.89
0+260.00	76.02	1,466.60	19,711.49
0+279.74	76.70	1,507.35	21,218.84
0+280.00	80.40	20.42	21,239.26
0+300.00	28.83	1,092.30	22,331.56
0+320.00	34.05	628.80	22,960.36

26,410.22

22,960.36

V acarreado 3,449.87